
Friday, December 19, 2025 Friday, February 6, 2026

 Fri | Dec 19, 2025  Fri | Jan 16, 2026

 Tue | Oct 21, 2025  Fri | Nov 21, 2025

 Wed | Nov 05, 2025 Early application deadline for May 2026 graduation

 Fri | Dec 19, 2025 Classes Begin

 Fri | Dec 19, 2025
Late Registration Ends 5:00 PM
Add/Drop  5:00 PM

 Fri | Dec 19, 2025
Last day to notify professor of intent to pursue Accelerated 
Graduate placement credit for courses taken in Spring 26 Subterm 
D, Option I

 Wed | Dec 24, 2025  Thu | Jan 01, 2026

 Fri | Jan 02, 2026 University Opens

 Fri | Jan 16, 2026
Last day to submit successful completion Accelerated Graduate 
Placement Documentation to Graduate Programs offices for Fall 25 
Subterms B, C, and D Options IV and V.

 Sat | Jan 17, 2026
Registration Saturday 9:00AM - 1:00PM
Graduate Orientation (GO) 8:30AM - 11:00AM

 Sat | Jan 24, 2026 Registration Saturday 9:00AM - 1:00PM

 Fri | Feb 06, 2026 All final assignments due

 Fri | Feb 13, 2026 Final grades are due by noon

 Sat | Feb 14, 2026
Last Day to submit successful completion Accelerated Graduate 
Placement Documentation to Graduate Programs offices for Spring 
26 Subterm D, Option I, II, and III

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS - NO CLASSES MEET - UNIVERSITY CLOSED

Spring 2026
Subterm D Option I  

Section Meeting Dates

Online Course Sections Only

Advance Registration


